
Pos 

 

American Thunder Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

76 
199a 

131 
108 
900 
507 
135 
333 

14 
2 5 4 w  

20 
616 
196 
27x 
478 
210 
989 
755 
810 

457x 
72z 
186 
905 
59x 

19a 
880 
710 

Name 

Alexander Calloway 
Danny Spina 
Neiko Alexander 
Gilbert Conde 
Brandon Quaid 
Joseph Gayle 
Douglas Darrah 
David Lancaster 

Treston Morrison 
Zachary Foster 
Quinn Swift 
Sawyer Lafayette 
Farrah Landers 
Wesley Lakis 
Bill Coolahan 
Nathan Gravelle 
Joshua Smith 
Josh Lerner 
Antonio Hernandez 
Shea MacGregor 
Michael Modaffari 
Miranda Cain 
Himesh Kurera 
Jim Barker 

Juliana Fernandez 
Alex George 
John Menzie 

Class 

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

0.830 
19.157 
21.028 

1:10.942 
1:11.164 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6.965 
12.451 
16.678 
26.279 
27.679 
34.276 
44.640 

1:02.410 
1:02.613 
1:04.036 
1:11.227 
1:13.470 
1:16.738 
1:17.143 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:22.593 
12:23.423 
12:41.750 
12:43.621 
13:33.535 
13:33.757 
11:50.699 
11:51.898 

11:39.148 
11:46.113 
11:51.599 
11:55.826 
12:05.427 
12:06.827 
12:13.424 
12:23.788 
12:41.558 
12:41.761 
12:43.184 
12:50.375 
12:52.618 
12:55.886 
12:56.291 
10:35.852 

Best Tm 

1:59.413 
1:59.086 
2:01.633 
2:01.263 
2:10.335 
2:09.790 
2:15.826 
2:16.777 

1:54.299 
1:56.873 
1:57.586 
1:57.714 
1:59.721 
1:59.933 
2:01.223 
2:02.771 
2:04.080 
2:05.533 
2:04.919 
2:07.878 
2:06.947 
2:06.312 
2:07.523 
2:06.111 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

A Team Racing 

Toce Performance 
FlexCBD 
Q U AID  H AR LE Y  D AVID S O N 
Quaid Racing Team 

H e a t h e n ,  L u c i f e r ' s  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n ' s  H e n c h m e n  

M o o n  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  B l a c k  C o f f i n  T a t t o o ,  V o r t e x ,  B i s o n  

green company 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 12:12:31 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

6.965 

Avg. Speed 

82.798 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.299 

Best Speed 

84.410 

Best Lap by 

14 - Treston Morrison 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:53:08 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 09:30 


